



City of Waupun 201 E. Main Street Waupun, Wisconsin 53963 Phone: 920-324-7900

Fax: 920-324-3980 www.cityofwaupun.org

"Wild Goose Center of Wisconsin"

Special Meeting of the Waupun Common Council Tuesday, May 29, 2018 at 5:30PM

The City of Waupun Common Council will meet in Special Session on Tuesday, May 29, 2018, at 5:30pm in the City Hall Council Chambers located at 201 E Main Street, Waupun, WI.

~ AGENDA ~

Call to Order Roll Call

- 1. Certified Survey Map for Bruins Dairy LLC, Randy Bruins Extraterritorial Jurisdiction (approved April 18, 2018 Plan Commission)
- 2. Persons Wishing to Appear: Waupun High School Senior Democratic Seminar Class(Bailey Wetzel, Emily Smith, Italo Sessarego, Reuben Gerber, Mykayla Kuhn, and Kierstyn Krohn)
- 3. Operator Licenses: Natasha Beckrow, Jacob Weiland, Heather Shoemaker, Emily Truttmann, Nicole Sheriff, Kelly Wercinski, Kayla Lawson, Regina Choinoski, Joshua Thone, Veronica Lieber, Amanda Hollander, Lexis Zarn, Tieraney Swangstu
- 4. VonBriesen & Roper Public Officials Conference May 30 and 31, 2018
- 5. Authorize City Clerk to release payment of the monthly expenses

The Waupun Common Council will adjourn in closed session under Section 19.85 (1) (e) of the WI Statutes for consideration of land negotiations for the former Meadow View Primary School site, land negotiations in TID 6 and TID 7 and land negotiations in Waupun Industrial Park.

(e) Deliberating or negotiating the purchasing of public properties, the investing of public funds, or conducting other specified public business, whenever competitive or bargaining reasons require a closed session.

The Waupun Common Council will reconvene in open session under Section 19.85(2) of the WI Statutes.

Action from Closed Session

Adjournment

Angela Hull, City Clerk

Cc Waupun Common Council
Department Managers
News Media
WHS SDS Students
Randy Bruins

Upon reasonable notice, efforts will be made to accommodate disabled individuals through appropriate aids and services. For additional information, contact the City Clerk at 920-324-7915.